
Jg Gilde 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Ringe

1. Juen Anna 1989 See 86 92 92 91 361

2. Ladner Manfred* 1962 Ischgl-Galtür 87 86 96 82 351

3. Zangerl Ernst 1953 See 86 81 86 92 345

4. Forcher Hubert 1958 Landeck 83 84 75 79 321

5. Maurice Walter* 1981 Ischgl-Galtür 81 76 78 79 314

6. Wegscheider Andreas 1982 Landeck 0 0 0 0 0

Zangerl Arthur 1962 See 0 0 0 0 0

8. Klaus Ulli 1965 Landeck 0 0 0 0 0

9. Schmid Sebastian 2004 Landeck 0 0 0 0 0
* 1. Runde nachgemeldet (23.05.2023)

Jg Gilde 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Ringe

1. Ladner Magdalena 1963 Kappl 96 96 95 97 384

2. Pfandler Elisabeth 1955 Zams 97 95 95 95 382

3. Dobler Stefan 1966 See 97 94 95 93 379

4. Engensteiner Friedl 1953 Zams 93 98 92 95 378

5. Rudig Christine 1960 Zams 94 94 94 95 377

6. Juen Stefan 1674 See 93 93 93 97 376

Jg Gilde R1 R2 R3 R4 SU Schnitt

1. Juen Anna 1989 See 0 366 361 727 363.5 2

2. Wegscheider Andreas 1982 Landeck 354 360 0 714 357.0 2

3. Ladner Manfred* 1962 Ischgl-Galtür 367 345 351 1063 354.3 3

4. Klaus Ulli 1965 Landeck 352 339 0 691 345.5 2

5. Zangerl Ernst 1953 See 345 344 345 1034 344.7 3

6. Zangerl Arthur 1962 See 342 346 0 688 344.0 2

7. Schmid Sebastian 2004 Landeck 324 339 0 663 331.5 2

8. Forcher Hubert 1958 Landeck 317 312 321 950 316.7 3

9. Maurice Walter* 1981 Ischgl-Galtür 302 316 314 932 310.7 3

* 1. Runde nachgemeldet (23.05.2023)

Jg Gilde R1 R2 R3 R4 SU Schnitt

1. Ladner Magdalena 1963 Kappl 387 390 384 1161.0 387.0 3

2. Rudig Christine 1960 Zams 391 385 377 1153.0 384.3 3

3. Pfandler Elisabeth 1955 Zams 383 386 382 1151.0 383.7 3

4. Engensteiner Friedl 1953 Zams 387 384 378 1149.0 383.0 3

5. Dobler Stefan 1966 See 378 385 379 1142.0 380.7 3

6. Juen Stefan 1674 See 0 376 376 752.0 376.0 2

40 stehend frei

40 stehend aufgelegt
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Einzelergebnisse 3. Runde

40 stehend frei

40 stehend aufgelegt

Gesamtergebnis nach der 3. Runde


